�
!
SUL807 Split ultrasonic level meter
DIMENSION
SPECIFICATION
ITEMS PARAMETER
Range 5m, 10m, 15m, 20m (other range customized)
Accuracy 1%~ 3%

�
!
ORDER GUIDE
SUL807 ultrasonic level meter
CODE Model code
A Economic type
B Compact type
C Enhanced type
D Economic differential level
E Compact differential level
F Enhanced differential level
CODE Range
5  5m
10 10m
15 15m
C More range customized
CODE Power supply
A DC18-32V
B AC220V
C 3.7V/16Ah lithium battery
M More customized
CODE Shell material
A ABS
B PP
C PTFE
D 304
E PVDF
F Cast aluminum
CODE Signal output
A Analog output: 4-20mA, 0-20mA, 0-5V, 0-10V
D Digital output: RS485/Modbus, HART (two-wire system)
W Wireless transmission: GPRS, Lora, Nb, RF, Bluetooth, WiFi, etc
S Switch output: three NPN / two relay (AC: 5A 250V DC: 10A 24V)
SUL 807A 10 A C D Order code